FUND TYPES
DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER

EXPENDITURES
INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES
PERSONAL SERVICES
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
PURCHASED SERVICES
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
CAPITAL OUTLAY
OTHER OBJECTS
TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES
PERSONAL SERVICES
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
PURCHASED SERVICES
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
CAPITAL OUTLAY
OTHER OBIJECTS
TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES

OPERATION & MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL SERVICES
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
PURCHASED SERVICES
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
CAPITAL OUTLAY
OTHER OBIJECTS
TOTAL OPERATION & MAINTENANCE

1000-9899
1000-1999
010-199
200-299
300-399
400-499
500-599
600-997

2000-2999
010-199
200-299
300-399
400-499
500-599
600-997

3000-3999
010-199
200-299
300-399
400-499
500-599
600-977
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0.00

0.00
6.334.27
0.00
0.00
6.334.27

0.00
0.00
9,095.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9,095.00

FIDUCIARY - EXPENDABLE TRUST

0020 0030
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
4,505.31 0.00
2,018.67 2,033.77
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
6.523.98 2,033.77
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 67.51
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 67.51
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 2,960.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 2,960.00

0000000 000000
ooooooo ooooooo
's¥sYelelotets! Is¥sleletetets!

0000000
ooooooo
's¥slelelotets)

0.00

0.00
50,672.38
163,487.62
0.00
48,150.48
262,310.48

0.00
0.00
774.68
7.413.83
0.00
0.00
8,188.51

0.00
0.00
1,394.59
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,394.59
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FUND TYPES FIDUCIARY - EXPENDABLE TRUST
DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER ACCT # 0010 0020 0030 0035 0040
AUXILIARY SERVICES 4000-4999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-997 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL AUXILIARY SERVICES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00
GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 6000-6999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-997 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY - REAL PROPERTY 7000-7999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-997 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY - REAL PROPERTY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DEBT SERVICE 8000-8999
PRINCIPLE 931-931 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INTEREST 932-932 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 300-997 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL DEBT SERVICE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



FUND TYPES
DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER

OTHER EXPENDITURES
PERSONAL SERVICES
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
PURCHASED SERVICES
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
CAPITAL OUTLAY
OTHER OBJECTS

TOTAL OTHER EXPENDITURES

TOTAL EXPENDITURES
OTHER FUND USES
TRANSFERS OUT

OTHER FUND USES
TOTAL OTHER FUND USES

TOTAL EXPEND & OTHER FUND USES
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9000-9899
010-199
200-299
300-399
400-499
500-599
600-977

1000-9899

9910
920-929
9900-9999
900-997
(NET)

(NET)

0.00
9,703.44
0.00
0.00
9,703.44

31,888.71

0.00

0.00
0.00

31,888.71

FIDUCIARY - EXPENDABLE TRUST

0020

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4,545.87
4,545.87

11,069.85

3,880.58

0.00
3,880.58

14,950.43

0030

0.00

0.00

0.00
9,139.27
0.00
7,662.06
16,801.33

21,862.61

7,800.00

0.00
7,800.00

29,662.61

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

109,038.70
0.00
8,043.28
118,581.98

390.775.56

12,704.24

0.00
12,704.24

403,479.80
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(HIBIT A-11-VIII-A-1

FUND TYPES
DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER ACCT # 0045
EXPENDITURES 1000-9899
INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES 1000-1999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 500.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 875.87
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-997 267.48
TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES 1,643.35
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES 2000-2999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 215.57
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-997 0.00
TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES 215.57
OPERATION & MAINTENANCE 3000-3999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 129.80
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-977 0.00

TOTAL OPERATION & MAINTENANCE 129.80
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(HIBIT A-lI-VIII-B-1

FUND TYPES

DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER ACCT # 0045

AUXILIARY SERVICES 4000-4999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-997 0.00
TOTAL AUXILIARY SERVICES 0.00

GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 6000-6999

PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-997 0.00
TOTAL GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 0.00

CAPITAL OUTLAY - REAL PROPERTY 7000-7999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-997 0.00
TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY - REAL PROPERTY 0.00

DEBT SERVICE 8000-8999
PRINCIPLE 931-931 0.00
INTEREST 932-932 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 300-997 0.00

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE 0.00
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CHIBIT A-lI-VIII-C-1

FUND TYPES

DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER ACCT # 0045

OTHER EXPENDITURES 9000-9899
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-977 224.00
TOTAL OTHER EXPENDITURES 224.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES 1000-9899 2,212.72

OTHER FUND USES
9910

TRANSFERS OUT 920-929 0.00

9900-9999
OTHER FUND USES 900-997 0.00
TOTAL OTHER FUND USES (NET) 0.00

TOTAL EXPEND & OTHER FUND USES (NET) 2,212.72
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EXHIBIT A-1I-VIII-A-2

FUND TYPES FIDUCIARY - EXPENDABLE TRUST
DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER ACCT # 0050 (Memo Only)
EXPENDITURES 1000-9899
INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES 1000-1999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00 55,677.69
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00 175,171.93
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-997 0.00 48,417.96
TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES 0.00 279,267.58
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES 2000-2999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00 774.68
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00 14,031.18
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-997 0.00 0.00
TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES 0.00 14,805.86
OPERATION & MAINTENANCE 3000-3999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00 10.,489.59
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00 3,089.80
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-977 0.00 0.00
TOTAL OPERATION & MAINTENANCE 0.00 13,579.39
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EXHIBIT A-1I-VIII-B-2

FUND TYPES FIDUCIARY - EXPENDABLE TRUST
DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER ACCT # 0050 (Memo Only)
AUXILIARY SERVICES 4000-4999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00 300.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-997 0.00 0.00
TOTAL AUXILIARY SERVICES 0.00 300.00
GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 6000-6999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-997 0.00 0.00
TOTAL GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY - REAL PROPERTY 7000-7999
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00 0.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-997 0.00 0.00
TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY - REAL PROPERTY 0.00 0.00
DEBT SERVICE 8000-8999
PRINCIPLE 931-931 0.00 0.00
INTEREST 932-932 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 300-997 0.00 0.00

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE 0.00 0.00
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EXHIBIT A-11-VIII-C-2

FUND TYPES FIDUCIARY - EXPENDABLE TRUST
DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER ACCT # 0050 (Memo Only)
OTHER EXPENDITURES 9000-9899
PERSONAL SERVICES 010-199 0.00 0.00
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 200-299 0.00 0.00
PURCHASED SERVICES 300-399 0.00 1,500.00
MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 400-499 0.00 127,881.41
CAPITAL OUTLAY 500-599 0.00 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS 600-977 0.00 20,475.21
TOTAL OTHER EXPENDITURES 0.00 149,856.62
TOTAL EXPENDITURES 1000-9899 0.00 457,809.45
OTHER FUND USES
9910
TRANSFERS OUT 920-929 0.00 24,384.82
9900-9999
OTHER FUND USES 900-997 0.00 0.00
TOTAL OTHER FUND USES (NET) 0.00 24,384.82

TOTAL EXPEND & OTHER FUND USES (NET) 0.00 482,194.27



