						E>
FUND TYPES			FIDUCIARY	- EXPENDABLE TRUS	ST	
DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER	ACCT#	0010	0020	0030	0035	0040
EXPENDITURES INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES PERSONAL SERVICES EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PURCHASED SERVICES MATERIALS & SUPPLIES CAPITAL OUTLAY	1000-9899 1000-1999 010-199 200-299 300-399 400-499 500-599	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,756.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 4,505.31 2,018.67 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,033.77 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 50,672.38 163,487.62 0.00
OTHER OBJECTS TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES	600-997	0.00 6,756.00	0.00 6,523.98	0.00 2,033.77	0.00 0.00	48,150.48 262,310.48
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES PERSONAL SERVICES EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PURCHASED SERVICES MATERIALS & SUPPLIES CAPITAL OUTLAY OTHER OBJECTS TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES	2000-2999 010-199 200-299 300-399 400-499 500-599 600-997	0.00 0.00 0.00 6,334.27 0.00 0.00 6,334.27	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 67.51 0.00 0.00 67.51	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 774.68 7,413.83 0.00 0.00 8,188.51
OPERATION & MAINTENANCE PERSONAL SERVICES EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PURCHASED SERVICES MATERIALS & SUPPLIES CAPITAL OUTLAY OTHER OBJECTS TOTAL OPERATION & MAINTENANCE	3000-3999 010-199 200-299 300-399 400-499 500-599 600-977	0.00 0.00 9,095.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,095.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 2,960.00 0.00 0.00 2,960.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 1,394.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,394.59

### Jasper City Board of Education FUNDING AND EXPENDITURE REPORT FOR ACCOUNTABILITY FIDUCIARY - EXPENDABLE TRUST FUND TYPE BY COST CENTER

FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

						E
FUND TYPES			FIDUCIARY -	EXPENDABLE TRUS	T	
DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER	ACCT #	0010	0020	0030	0035	0040
AUXILIARY SERVICES PERSONAL SERVICES EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PURCHASED SERVICES MATERIALS & SUPPLIES CAPITAL OUTLAY OTHER OBJECTS TOTAL AUXILIARY SERVICES	4000-4999 010-199 200-299 300-399 400-499 500-599 600-997	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00
GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES PERSONAL SERVICES EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PURCHASED SERVICES MATERIALS & SUPPLIES CAPITAL OUTLAY OTHER OBJECTS TOTAL GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERV	6000-6999 010-199 200-299 300-399 400-499 500-599 600-997	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY - REAL PROPERTY PERSONAL SERVICES EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PURCHASED SERVICES MATERIALS & SUPPLIES CAPITAL OUTLAY OTHER OBJECTS TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY - REAL PROPER	7000-7999 010-199 200-299 300-399 400-499 500-599 600-997	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DEBT SERVICE PRINCIPLE INTEREST OTHER OBJECTS TOTAL DEBT SERVICE	8000-8999 931-931 932-932 300-997	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

						E>
FUND TYPES			FIDUCIAR	/ - EXPENDABLE TRUS	т	
DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER	ACCT #	0010	0020	0030	0035	0040
OTHER EXPENDITURES PERSONAL SERVICES EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PURCHASED SERVICES MATERIALS & SUPPLIES CAPITAL OUTLAY OTHER OBJECTS TOTAL OTHER EXPENDITURES	9000-9899 010-199 200-299 300-399 400-499 500-599 600-977	0.00 0.00 0.00 9,703.44 0.00 0.00 9,703.44	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,545.87 4,545.87	0.00 0.00 0.00 9,139.27 0.00 7,662.06 16,801.33	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 1,500.00 109,038.70 0.00 8,043.28 118,581.98
TOTAL EXPENDITURES	1000-9899	31,888.71	11,069.85	21,862.61	0.00	390,775.56
OTHER FUND USES TRANSFERS OUT	9910 920-929	0.00	3,880.58	7,800.00	0.00	12,704.24
OTHER FUND USES TOTAL OTHER FUND USES	9900-9999 900-997 (NET)	0.00 0.00	0.00 3,880.58	0.00 7,800.00	0.00 0.00	0.00 12,704.24
TOTAL EXPEND & OTHER FUND USES	(NET)	31,888.71	14,950.43	29,662.61	0.00	403,479.80

#### (HIBIT A-II-VIII-A-1

#### **FUND TYPES**

DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER	ACCT#	0045
EXPENDITURES INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES PERSONAL SERVICES EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PURCHASED SERVICES MATERIALS & SUPPLIES CAPITAL OUTLAY OTHER OBJECTS TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES	1000-9899 1000-1999 010-199 200-299 300-399 400-499 500-599 600-997	0.00 0.00 500.00 875.87 0.00 267.48 1,643.35
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES PERSONAL SERVICES EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PURCHASED SERVICES MATERIALS & SUPPLIES CAPITAL OUTLAY OTHER OBJECTS TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES	2000-2999 010-199 200-299 300-399 400-499 500-599 600-997	0.00 0.00 0.00 215.57 0.00 0.00 215.57
OPERATION & MAINTENANCE PERSONAL SERVICES EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PURCHASED SERVICES MATERIALS & SUPPLIES CAPITAL OUTLAY OTHER OBJECTS TOTAL OPERATION & MAINTENANCE	3000-3999 010-199 200-299 300-399 400-499 500-599 600-977	0.00 0.00 0.00 129.80 0.00 0.00 129.80

#### **(HIBIT A-II-VIII-B-1**

#### **FUND TYPES**

DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER	ACCT#	0045
AUXILIARY SERVICES PERSONAL SERVICES EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PURCHASED SERVICES MATERIALS & SUPPLIES CAPITAL OUTLAY OTHER OBJECTS TOTAL AUXILIARY SERVICES	4000-4999 010-199 200-299 300-399 400-499 500-599 600-997	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES PERSONAL SERVICES EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PURCHASED SERVICES MATERIALS & SUPPLIES CAPITAL OUTLAY OTHER OBJECTS TOTAL GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERV	6000-6999 010-199 200-299 300-399 400-499 500-599 600-997	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY - REAL PROPERTY PERSONAL SERVICES EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PURCHASED SERVICES MATERIALS & SUPPLIES CAPITAL OUTLAY OTHER OBJECTS TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY - REAL PROPER	7000-7999 010-199 200-299 300-399 400-499 500-599 600-997	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DEBT SERVICE PRINCIPLE INTEREST OTHER OBJECTS TOTAL DEBT SERVICE	8000-8999 931-931 932-932 300-997	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

#### KHIBIT A-II-VIII-C-1

Fl	JND	<b>TYPES</b>
----	-----	--------------

<b>DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER</b>	ACCT#	0045
OTHER EXPENDITURES PERSONAL SERVICES EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PURCHASED SERVICES MATERIALS & SUPPLIES CAPITAL OUTLAY OTHER OBJECTS TOTAL OTHER EXPENDITURES	9000-9899 010-199 200-299 300-399 400-499 500-599 600-977	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 224.00 224.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES	1000-9899	2,212.72
OTHER FUND USES	9910	
TRANSFERS OUT	920-929 9900-9999	0.00
OTHER FUND USES TOTAL OTHER FUND USES	900-997 (NET)	0.00 0.00
TOTAL EXPEND & OTHER FUND USES	(NET)	2,212.72

EXHIBIT A-II-VIII-A-2

#### FUND TYPES FIDUCIARY - EXPENDABLE TRUST

DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER	ACCT #	0050	(Memo Only)
EXPENDITURES INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES PERSONAL SERVICES EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PURCHASED SERVICES MATERIALS & SUPPLIES CAPITAL OUTLAY OTHER OBJECTS TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES	1000-9899 1000-1999 010-199 200-299 300-399 400-499 500-599 600-997	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 55,677.69 175,171.93 0.00 48,417.96 279,267.58
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES PERSONAL SERVICES EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PURCHASED SERVICES MATERIALS & SUPPLIES CAPITAL OUTLAY OTHER OBJECTS TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES	2000-2999	0.00	0.00
	010-199	0.00	0.00
	200-299	0.00	774.68
	300-399	0.00	14,031.18
	400-499	0.00	0.00
	500-599	0.00	0.00
	600-997	0.00	14,805.86
OPERATION & MAINTENANCE PERSONAL SERVICES EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PURCHASED SERVICES MATERIALS & SUPPLIES CAPITAL OUTLAY OTHER OBJECTS TOTAL OPERATION & MAINTENANCE	3000-3999	0.00	0.00
	010-199	0.00	0.00
	200-299	0.00	10,489.59
	300-399	0.00	3,089.80
	400-499	0.00	0.00
	500-599	0.00	0.00
	600-977	0.00	13,579.39

#### Jasper City Board of Education

### FUNDING AND EXPENDITURE REPORT FOR ACCOUNTABILITY FIDUCIARY - EXPENDABLE TRUST FUND TYPE BY COST CENTER

FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

EXHIBIT A-II-VIII-B-2

FUND TYPES FIDUCIARY - EXPENDABLE TRUST

DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER	ACCT#	0050	(Memo Only)
AUXILIARY SERVICES PERSONAL SERVICES EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PURCHASED SERVICES MATERIALS & SUPPLIES CAPITAL OUTLAY OTHER OBJECTS TOTAL AUXILIARY SERVICES	4000-4999 010-199 200-299 300-399 400-499 500-599 600-997	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00
GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES PERSONAL SERVICES EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PURCHASED SERVICES MATERIALS & SUPPLIES CAPITAL OUTLAY OTHER OBJECTS TOTAL GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE	6000-6999 010-199 200-299 300-399 400-499 500-599 600-997	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY - REAL PROPERTY PERSONAL SERVICES EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PURCHASED SERVICES MATERIALS & SUPPLIES CAPITAL OUTLAY OTHER OBJECTS TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY - REAL PROPERTY	7000-7999 010-199 200-299 300-399 400-499 500-599 600-997	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DEBT SERVICE PRINCIPLE INTEREST OTHER OBJECTS TOTAL DEBT SERVICE	8000-8999 931-931 932-932 300-997	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

EXHIBIT A-II-VIII-C-2

FUND TYPES	FIDUCIARY - EXPENDABLE TRUST

DESCRIPTION - COST CENTER	ACCT #	0050	(Memo Only)
OTHER EXPENDITURES PERSONAL SERVICES EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PURCHASED SERVICES MATERIALS & SUPPLIES CAPITAL OUTLAY OTHER OBJECTS TOTAL OTHER EXPENDITURES	9000-9899 010-199 200-299 300-399 400-499 500-599 600-977	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 1,500.00 127,881.41 0.00 20,475.21 149,856.62
TOTAL EXPENDITURES	1000-9899	0.00	457,809.45
OTHER FUND USES	0010		
TRANSFERS OUT	9910 920-929	0.00	24,384.82
OTHER FUND USES TOTAL OTHER FUND USES	9900-9999 900-997 (NET)	0.00 0.00	0.00 24,384.82
TOTAL EXPEND & OTHER FUND USES	(NET)	0.00	482,194.27